     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
Elbow Brass Waterproof Cable Gland
Elbow Brass Waterproof Cable Gland are used
to protect and anchors cable at chassis entry,
protects from water & dust and is suitable for
various outdoor applications.Jixiang Connector
Brass Waterproof Cable Gland are made of high

brass, smooth surface, no burrs, longer life span with best functional outcome and for it’s
application in various industries.
Elbow Brass Waterproof Cable Gland Parameter (Specification)
Elbow Brass Waterproof Cable Gland Size Chart
Product Code Thread O.D
Cable
range (mm)
Length
(mm)
Thread length
GL(mm)
Spanner
Size (mm)
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M12-6.5-9D 12 3-6.5 45 9 20/21
JX-M16-6.5-9D 16 3-6.5 45 9 20/21
JX-M16-8-9D 16 4-8 45 9 20/21
JX-M16-10-9D 16 5-10 57 10 20/25
JX-M18-10-9D 18 5-10 57 10 20/25
JX-M20-10-9D 20 5-10 57 10 24/25
JX-M20-12-9D 20 6-12 57 10 24/30
JX-M20-14-9D 20 8-14 58 15 24/30
JX-M22-14-9D 22 8-14 58 15 24/30
JX-M24-12-9D 24 6-12 58 15 24/30
JX-M24-14-9D 24 8-14 58 15 24/30
JX-M25-14-9D 25 8-14 58 15 28/34
JX-M25-16-9D 25 10-16 75 15 30/34
JX-M25-18-9D 25 13-18 75 15 28/34
JX-M27-16-9D 27 10-16 75 15 30/34
JX-M27-18-9D 27 13-18 75 15 28/34
JX-M30-16-9D 30 10-16 75 15 30/34
JX-M30-18-9D 30 13-18 75 15 30/34
JX-M32-18-9D 32 13-18 75 15 30/34
JX-M32-22-9D 32 15-22 75 15 30/43
JX-M32-25-9D 32 18-25 90 15 40/43
JX-M33-25-9D 33 18-25 90 15 40/43
JX-M36-22-9D 36 15-22 90 15 36/43
JX-M36-25-9D 36 18-25 90 15 40/43
JX-M40-25-9D 40 18-25 90 15 40/43
JX-M40-30-9D 40 22-30 105 15 50/55
JX-M40-32-9D 40 22-32 115 15 50/55
JX-M42-32-9D 42 22-32 115 15 50/55
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M48-32-9D 48 22-32 115 15 50/55
JX-M50-38-9D 50 30-38 115 15 55/60
JX-M56-38-9D 56 30-38 115 15 55/60
JX-M60-44-9D 60 37-44 125 18 65/70
JX-M63-44-9D 63 37-44 125 18 75/75
JX-M64-44-9D 64 37-44 125 18 65/70
Elbow Brass Waterproof Cable Gland Feature And Application
Function: Elbow Brass Waterproof Cable Gland can be used in flexible metallic conduit or
liquid tight conduit in Power Plant, Power transmission system, communication system,
building factory, railway, train, transportation system project, air conditioner, various